. Z—FIWVA Ny TNIVT
VN N Series Needle Stop Valves

ft## Specifications

=={EAE 7 Max.Working Pressure : 24.5MPa@ 38°C
{£ B #5F Working Temperature range : —10~150C
fERAA /- K - Air - RiEMES R
8 Materials
No. &n3 Part Description Qty 18 Material
1 | KF— Body 1 | SUS316
2 | AT LA Stem 1 | SUS316
3 |/¥y x> >%  Packing ring 1 |SUS316
4 | VIXyF>2 V Packing 1 |PTFE4+PFA
5 | /Ny F>F v b Packing nut 1 |SUS316
6 |M/Nx Disk Spring 1 |SUS304
71972 K Gland 1 | SUS316
8 [/N> KL Handle 1 |ADC12
9 |AvIFv b Lock nut 1 | SUS316
10|77y ov— Washer 1 | SUS304

Note : No.9 Lock nut is option.

[EFREARE (NVN)
30 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
. 38C
20
RF : Connection .
(VI RIS SO S N S S
5 ,,,,,,,,
MPO
0 30 60 90 120 150 180
- T
PSW : Connection
~Hi%EF BI-LOK #{§./Dimensions BI-LOK End
Connect size | .. Dimensions mm E4y760%4E
Part No. A Qrmce Cv
n mm sizemm| | L1 F H Hi1 h h1 B (0] G G1 t W E M
VNN—2D—S 1/8 3.18 2 31.7 | 25 13 71 7 16 |0.5~4| 22 |11.11| 24 22 | MigX1| 57 18 [M4x0.7| 0.1
VNN—4D—S 1/4 6.35 | 3.5 34 265|154 | 71 7 16 |0.5~4| 22 |14.29| 24 22 | Mi8X1| 57 18 |M4x0.7| 0.2
VNN—6D—S 3/8 9.53 5 37.5| 30 17 71 7 16 |0.5~4| 22 |17.46| 24 22 | MigX1| 57 18 |M4x0.7| 0.6
VNN—8D—S 1/2 127 | 71 4183 | 31 23 82 8 19 |1~6| 24 |22.23| 30 27 [M22X15 70 20 |M4x0.7| 1
VNN—6MD—S — 6 3.5 34 265|154 | 71 7 16 |0.5~4| 22 14 24 22 | MigX1| 57 18 |M4x0.7| 0.2
VNN—8MD—S — 8 45 | 355 | 28 | 16.3| 71 7 16 |0.5~4| 22 17 24 22 | Mi8X1| 57 18 |M4x0.7| 0.5
VNN—10MD—S| — 100 | 63 | 378 | 30 | 173 | 71 7 16 |0.5~4| 22 19 24 22 | MigX1| 57 18 |M4x0.7| 0.6
VNN—12MD—S| — 120 | 71 412 ] 31 229 | 82 8 19 |1~6| 24 22 30 27 [M22X15 70 20 |M4x0.7| 1
~FiEFR BH T —/Y—h U#i#KDimensions Pipe thread End ThE SUAKEHEES /Dimensions Socket Weld End
— p ; 5 DEBEA Connect size | it i i
Part No. T Qnﬁce\ Dimensions mm E2y7H)Di5E o a Qrmce\Dlmensmnsmm
(Re)zemn| L [H [Hi| h [ D] hi|B|G]Gr t W[ E| M = Tmmszemn L | L2 | D
VNN—4RF—=S|1/4| 5 |29 |82 | 8 | 19| 23 |[1~6| 24 | 30 | 27 |M22x1.5| 70 | 20 | M4x0.7 VNN—2PSW-S |1/8B| 11 | 5 | 29 | 12 | 23
VNN—6RF—S|3/8| 6 |32.5/84 | 8 | 21 | 32 |1~6| 32 | 30 | 27 |M22x1.5| 70 | 25 | M5x0.8 VNN—4PSW-S |1/4B|14.3| 5 | 29 | 12 | 23
VNN—8RF—S|1/2|75|35|84 | 8 |21 |32 |1~6| 32| 30| 27 [M22x1.5| 70 | 25 | M5x0.8 VNN—-6PSW—S [3/8B|17.8| 6 [32.5| 13 | 32
173 AEN, K RATYY MAES ) THEBEL ShABALE, KRI BT ERITTEL, VNN=8PSW=S 17281222 7.5] 35 | 18 | 32

Bottom Maunting (Option) : Symbol Mark “BT” example : VNN—4D—S—BT
NE L AOY 7Fy MIZRELEhBHEICIE. KREIC “P” 2HTFTT &L,
Panel Maunting Lock Nut (Option) : Symbol Mark “P” example : VNN—4D—S—P

_4_




